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ORGAN

’»
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

20.

A. HERBERT BREWER

PRELUDE AND ANGEL’'S FAREWELL
(* Gerontius ™) ... EDpWARD ELGAR

FUNERAL MARCH
(From the Music to ““ Grania and Diarmid )

CHANSON DE NUIT
CHANSON DE MATIN

PASSACAGLIA
(From “ A Song of Judgment ”) ... C. H. LroyDp

CANTO POPOLARE
(From ““ In the South ") ... EDWARD ELGAR

CANTIQUE D’AMOUR ... ... .. .. .. TuE0. WENDT
AVE MARIA
IL LAMENTO |

PROCESSION TO THE MINSTER
(“ Lohengrin ) e . WAGNER

IN TE, DOMINE, SPERAVI J W. G. HATHAWAY
SOUVENIR DE PRINTEMPS JosepH HOLBROOKE
TANNHAUSER’S PILGRIMAGE WAGNER
AUF WIEDERSEHEN

WALTER’S PREISLIED

0 Ix)
”" ”»

”» "

ApoLPH HENSELT

A. HERBERT BREWER

(““ Die Meistersinger ) WAGNER
AN ETON MEMORIAL MARCH C. H. Lroyp
PRELUDE TO ACT III

(“ Die Meistersinger ") WAGNER
THE CORONATION MARCH (1911) ... ... EDWARD ELGAR
HUNGARIAN MARCH ... e ... HEecTorR BERLIOZ

THE CHIMES OF GLOUCESTER CATHEDRAL
Arranged by C. LEE WILLIAMS

PRELUDE TO “ THE KINGDOM ” ... ... EDWARD ELGAR
(To be continued.)

LonpoN: NOVELLO AND COMPANY, LIMITED.
NEw York: THE H. W. GRAY CO., SOLE AGENTS FOR THE U.S.A.
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